
Friday: Dctober 21Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

§. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme
7.15 Announcer’s Choice
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Queen’s Hail Light Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Random House
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. O Light Orchestras and Vocalists
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety
¢. O p.m. Stepmother —2.15 Comedy Harmonists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Health
and Beauty, Week-end Entertainment,
Guernsey Yesterday and To-day, House-wives’ Opinion
3.30 Four Light Orchestras3.45 Tauber Time4.0 Four Hands on Two Pianos
4.15 Beryi Davis Entertains
4.30 in Polka Time
4.45 Humorists’ Corner5. 0 From Our Decca Library

EVENING PROGRAMME
8.0 Uncle Tom @nd the Merrymakers6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Tip Top Tunes7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Bing Crosby and the Tommy Dor-
sey Orchestra
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 Golden Colt
9. O Secrets of Scotland Yard
8.30 Dusting the Shelves10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.15 Suppertime Melodies10.30 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down ~

27,8 WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Song Spinners
9.45 Morning Muses
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Music of Spring
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Oscar Rabin and his Baiid
11.15 Téps in Tunes11.30° Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade2.0 p.m. Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd),Crete in History and Legend, Messages,Week-end Entertainments, Radio Bio-graphy: Maurice Chevalier, Health and
Beauty f

Music for StringsTunes for Two
Musical Comedy Gems
Jimmy Leach and his OrganoliansGracie Fields
Popular instrumentalists
South Sea Music :
Westward Ho
Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Tea Time Melodies6.15 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra
30 Red Streak‘45 Edmundo Ros and his BandThe Quiz Kids
7)co Richard Tauber (tenor)Hill Billy Round-up
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
Music in the Modern Manner
Sports Quiz (John Morris)Secrets of Scotland Yard
Peter Yorke and his OrchestraAnne Ziegler (poprano)
The Case of the Purple Cow
Sports Session ;

Evening Requests 5
Close down 4
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3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

0 am. Early Morning Melodies
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
30 Friday Morning Variety0.0 My Husband’s Love

| 10.16 Piano Parade: fvor Moreton and
Dave Kaye
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Music For Your Lunch Hour
2. Op.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Radio Biography: Maurice Chevalier,Western Australia, by Mrs. Ashton,
Weekend Entertainment, Messages,Health and Beauty
3.30 Paul Robeson and Marian Ander-son
3.45 Al Bollington at the Console4.0 The Music of Noel Coward
4.15 Benny Goodman, his Trio, retand Sextet
4.30 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session: Junior Leaguers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Appointment With Fate
6.30 Memorable Moments in History(Will Rogers-Wiley Post)
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore | ~
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, 8.30 Reserved9.0 The Secrets of Scotland Yard
$8.30 Friday Night Concert10. O The Case of the Purple Cow
10.15 Sports Preview oe Toff)
the

ZB Evening Requests
ainly for Motorists (Trevor Holdem)
12. 0 Close down

VA geong
a.m. London News6. 0

6. 5 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
7.45 Merry Melodies9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Turning Back the Pee

:

in Your
Musical Memories :

10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Courtship and, Marriage11. 0 Evergreens11.30 oh aeporter Session12. 0 Musical
1. 0 p.m. Lunch Tuné
1.30 A Voice and a Violin1.45 The Jesters Entertain2.0 Stepmother2.15 Your Composer is Jerome Kern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Messages, Weekend Entertainment,Health and Beauty, Radio Biography:Maurice Chevalier
3.30 Concert Classique4. 0 ‘Tropical Rhythm4.15 Musical Revivals
4.30 Star Parade4.45 Accordion Bands on Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter
6.30 A Light Classical Interlude
5.45 luey

EVENING PROGRAMME

pe Journey into Melody .

Rawicoz and Landauer’s Recent
"Recordings6.45 South of the Border
7. 0 uiz Kids
7.30 rom the 4ZB Special Library8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
.30 To be Announced45 Sporting Story
. 90 Secrets ‘of Scotland Yard30 Music of Charm
46 Popular Choice. O Sporting Preview15 Tonight We Dance
0.30 Evening Request Session2.0 Close down

a7, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.32
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30

6.0

Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Request Session
Woolston Brass Band
Souvenirs of Song
Heritage Hall
Marriage Register
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Roving Commission
Melodies of the Moment
Let’s Have a Chorus
Quiz Kids ;

Bells, and Banjos
Hagen’s Circus
Stepmother :

All Visitors Ashore
Young Farmer’s Club: (Ivan Tabor)
»Rosemary for Remembrance
Secrets of Scotland Yard
Juke Box Favourites .

Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published bySe arrangement,

TE Re he Le RN RS A A NR---------E
Manawatu listeners are reminded
that their own informative session for
the rural listener will be heard at 8.30
to-night under the title of "Young
Farmers’ Club" with Ivan Tabor.
* * *

2ZB are featuring popular orchestras ~

to-night. Guy Lombardo will be heard
at 6.15, Edmundo Ros with South
American rhythms at 6.45, and the

. Suave arrangements of Peter Yorke at
9.30. * * *
The ZB stations give a comprehen-
sive preview of the week-end sport
to-night at the following times; 1ZB,
10.0 (Bill Meredith); ‘2ZB, 10.15
(George Edwards); 3ZB, 10.15 (The
Toff); and 4ZB, 10.0 (Bernie McCon-
nell). : .* ‘ . .
Rawicz and Landauer first formed
their pianistic partnership 20 years ago
and to-day their repértoire of over
2,000 pieces includes music which —
appeals to all tastes. When visiting .
Australia last year they made several
new recordings, some of which 4ZB
will feature in a special programme
at 6.30 to-night.
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